323E/D, 323S/D, 323U/D and
323Du/D variable speed pumps
with three roller pumphead
COMMON FEATURES AND BENEFITS
300 se
ri
es
Watson-Marlow Bredel

· · ·
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ORDER INFORMATION
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
w
d-
32
3e
su
du
d-
uk
-0
3
All flow rates shown were obtained pumping water at 20C (68F) with zero suction and delivery heads. Watson-Marlow,
Loadsure, Bioprene and Marprene are trademarks of Watson-Marlow Limited. Disclaimer: The information contained in
this document is believed to be correct but Watson-Marlow Limited accepts no liability for any errors it contains, and
reserves the right to alter specifications without notice. ® CHEM-SURE and ® STA-PURE is a registered trademark of
W.L Gore & Associates Inc. Please state the product code when ordering pumps and tubing.
Watson-Marlow-Bredel Pumps
Falmouth, Cornwall England TR11 4RU
Tel: +44 (0)1326 370370  Fax: +44 (0)1326 376009
PUMPS
Product codes
Description Partcode
323E/D drive and 313D three roller pumphead 030.3124.3D0*
323S/D drive and 313D three roller pumphead 030.3134.3D0*
323U/D drive and 313D three roller pumphead 030.3144.3D0*
323Du/D drive and 313D three roller pumphead 030.3154.3D0*
323E drive only 036.3124.000*
323S drive only 036.3134.000*
323U drive only 036.3144.000*
323Du drive only 036.3144.000*